
CCI3*-L

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Małgorzata CHAJĘCKA (POL) · Keiko KABASHIMA (WINTER-NISHI) (JPN)

Back

No.

Bridle

No.

Rank% Penalty

points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 %Rank

305 Fortune III 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 15.0 72.62 26.4 173.571

Pietro GRANDIS 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 16.0 74.52 1

302 Cascaria V 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 14.0 70.24 27.6 272.383

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 15.0 74.52 1

309 Jarelly MBF 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 14.0 70.71 28.3 371.672

Sanne DE JONG 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 15.0 72.62 3

303 Cooley Earl 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 14.0 69.76 28.9 471.077

Anne VAN DIJCK 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 15.0 72.38 4

304 Fame 227 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 70.00 30.4 569.644

Rebecca-Juana GERKEN 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 14.0 69.29 5

307 Hooney d'Arville 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 70.00 30.6 669.404

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 68.81 6

310 Jeno 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 69.76 31.2 768.817

Senne VERVAECKE 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 14.0 67.86 7

306 Go For S 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 14.0 69.05 31.6 868.4510

Pietro GRANDIS 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 67.86 7

301 Caitane van de Cumul Z 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 70.00 31.9 968.104

Hugo LASCHET 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 14.0 66.19 10

311 Lamparo V 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 69.76 33.1 1066.907

Seppe VILAIN 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 13.0 64.05 12

226 Heinsgårdens Chillo 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 68.33 33.6 1166.4312

Emilie Lindgren LAUMANN 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 13.0 64.52 11

313 Sacramento 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 68.81 33.6 1166.4311

Maja WYSZKOWSKA 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 64.05 12

308 Iguazu B 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 13.0 64.52 33.8 1366.1913

Peter THOMSEN 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 14.0 67.86 7

312 Quick Fiddlestick 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 12.0 58.57 40.5 1459.5214

Julien DESPONTIN 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 12.0 60.48 14

Technical Delegate: Mathias OTTO-ERLEY (GER)14 Competitors
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